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Booking Form – Shooting Stars Holiday Club 2021
	Participant’s full name:
	

	Participant’s date of birth:
	

	Emergency contact's name and number:
	



	Are you eligible for free childcare places under the Bedford Borough Councils Holiday Activities and Food Programme - Summer 2021? (Please tick/ highlight the applicable response)  
· Yes. 
· No.
· I’m not sure.



Please tick which sessions you would like to book a place for, sign the bottom and email it back to info@supportinthecommunity.com
	
	All Day Session           10am – 3pm
	AM Session                   10am – 12:30pm
	PM Session                    12:30pm – 3pm

	Week 1

	Monday 16/08/2021
	□
	£58
	□
	£30
	□
	£30

	Wednesday 18/08/2021
	□
	£58
	□
	£30
	□
	£30

	Thursday 19/08/2021
	□
	£58
	□
	£30
	□
	£30

	Friday 20/08/2021
	□
	£58
	□
	£30
	□
	£30

	Week 2

	Monday 23/08/2021
	□
	£58
	□
	£30
	□
	£30

	Wednesday 25/08/2021
	□
	£58
	□
	£30
	□
	£30

	Thursday 26/08/2021
	□
	£58
	□
	£30
	□
	£30

	Friday 27/08/2021
	□
	£58
	□
	£30
	□
	£30

	Week 3

	Tuesday 31/08/2021
	□
	£58
	□
	£30
	□
	£30

	Wednesday 01/09/2021
	□
	£58
	□
	£30
	□
	£30

	Thursday 02/09/2021
	□
	£58
	□
	£30
	□
	£30

	Friday 03/08/2021
	□
	£58
	□
	£30
	□
	£30



Name: 								Date:					
Signature:						
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